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10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005

Final START LIST

400 Metres Hurdles WOMEN

Loppukilpailu OSANOTTAJALUETTELO

400 m aitajuoksu NAISET

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 13 August  2005    19:05

561 Malgorzata PSKIT POL 761 54.75 55.09
28 Andrea BLACKETT BAR 762 53.36 54.79

795 Sandra GLOVER USA 683 53.33 53.93
650 Yuliya PECHONKINA RUS 784 52.34 53.01
551 Anna JESIEN POL 785 53.96 53.96
111 Xiaoxiao HUANG CHN 836 54.34 54.34
758 Tetiana TERESCHUK-ANTIPOVA UKR 697 53.37 55.13
786 Lashinda DEMUS USA 838 53.35 53.35

NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

52.34WR Yuliya PECHONKINA RUS 25 Tula8 Aug 2003
52.61CR Kim BATTEN USA 26 Göteborg11 Aug 1995
53.01WL Yuliya PECHONKINA RUS 27 Tula11 Jul 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME / MAAILMAN KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN

Yuliya PECHONKINA 8 Aug 0352.34 RUS
Kim BATTEN 11 Aug 9552.61 USA
Tonja BUFORD-BAILEY 11 Aug 9552.62 USA
Sally GUNNELL 19 Aug 9352.74 GBR
Faní HALKIÁ 22 Aug 0452.77 GRE
Sandra FARMER-PATRICK 19 Aug 9352.79 USA
Deon HEMMINGS 31 Jul 9652.82 JAM
Daimí PERNÍA 25 Aug 9952.89 CUB
Nezha BIDOUANE 25 Aug 9952.90 MAR
Marina STEPANOVA 17 Sep 8652.94 RUS

WORLD TOP 2005 / MAAILMAN 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Yuliya PECHONKINA53.01 RUS 11 Jul
Lashinda DEMUS53.35 USA 25 Jun
Jana PITTMAN53.44 AUS 14 Jun
Sandra GLOVER53.93 USA 29 Jul
Anna JESIEN53.96 POL 1 Jul
Shauna SMITH54.21 USA 25 Jun
Xiaoxiao HUANG54.34 CHN 11 Aug
Yevgeniya ISAKOVA54.39 RUS 11 Jul
Shevon STODDART54.47 JAM 11 Jun
Tiffany ROSS-WILLIAMS54.56 USA 11 Jun
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